Diaphragm Type Direct Acting
2/3 Port Solenoid Valve for Chemicals
Series LVM10 / 100
PFA or PEEK
EPDM, FKM or                 Note)
Note) Kalrez® is a registered trademark of DuPont Dow Elastomers.
CAT.ES70-30 A
(2 port) (3 port)

1
How to Order
LVM 11Body Ported Type
Diaphragm Type Direct Acting
2/3 Port Solenoid Valve for Chemicals
5 A
LVM 13RBase Mouned Type 5 A 2
(Symbol 1)
IN
(Symbol 2)
OUT
(Symbol 3)
IN
(Symbol 2)
OUT
 3
 1
2
Series
11
Symbol Valve type
N.C.
Connection
M5 thread
OUT IN
Number
of ports
11R 2 N.C.
12R N.O.
112 3 Universal
Tubing type
Option
Nil Nil
Bracket
Manual override
Bracket, Manual override
1
2
3
∗ LVM11: Only option 1 is available
(Symbol 1)
IN
(Symbol 2)
OUT
(Symbol 3)
IN
(Symbol 2)
OUT
 3
 1
2
Series
Symbol Valve typeNumber
of ports
13R
2
N.C.
14R N.O.
16R N.C.
115 3 Universal
Coil voltage
5
6
24 VDC
12 VDC
Option
Nil Nil